QUSAI AUTAODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

AE National Race Day

Sortedon L

6. NGK Racing Series

International Circuit 4.290 km

Race 1 01/27/17 10:35 .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:46:56
Pos No. Class Name Laps Total Tm Gap Diff Best Tn
1 88 3 Leon PRICE 12 20:24.908 1:40.457
2 27 3 Marcel KUSIN 12 20:35.969 11.061 11.061 1:40.742
3 67 s Mal NIAL 12 22:13.518 1:37.549 1:48.610 1:49.805
4 8 s Bill MARTIN 11 20:31.077 1 Lap 1Lap 1:50.913
5 1 1 Costas PAPANTONIS 11 20:32.215 1.138 1 Lap 1:50.772
6 86 s Chris FROGATT 11 20:35.876 3.661 1Llap 1:50.506
7 11 1 Spencer VANDERPAL 11 21:46.481 1:10.605 1Lap 1:56.547
8 69 2ciocup Will MORRISON 11 21:48.347 1.866 1Lap 1:57.192
9 50 2ciocup Alexandros ANNIVAS 11 21:51.302 2.955 1 Lap 1:57.899
10 23 zClioCup Peter ENGLAND 11 22:00.876 9.574 1Lap 1:58.562
11 62  2/CioCup Thierry SEYS 10 20:36.528 1Lap 2 Laps 2:01.098
12 6 1 Petr KACIREK 10 21:27.095 50.567 2 Laps 2:05.905
Not classified
DNF 57 2 Ashan SILVA 3 5:56.982 DNF 1:57.774
DNS 7 6 Ian ROBERTS DNS
rgin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
..061 151.300 1:40.457 153.737 88 - Leon PRICE
Clerk of the Course Orbit
Chief Timekeeper

www.mylaps.cor

Licensed to: Dubai Autodron



QUBSAI AUTAODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

AE National Race Day

6. NGK Racing Series

International Circuit 4.290 km

Race 1 01/27/17 10:35 .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:46:56 H N
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm 51 52 53
5 10:56:20.566 1:52.060 44.719 29.992 37.349
1) Leon PRICE 6 10:58:13.256 1:52.690 44 624 30.581 37.485
1 10:48:41.631 1:45.021 43.473 27.115 34.407 7 11:00:04.028 1:50.772 44 582 29.210 36.980
2 10:50:22.855 1:41.224 40.162 27.184 33.857 8 11:01:55.270 1:51.242 44,668 29.373 37.201
3 10:52:03.697 1:40.842 39.944 27.082 33.798 9 11:03:46.084 1:50.814 44615 29.292 36.907
4 10:53:44.154 1:40.457 39.486 26.960 33.992 10 11:05:37.046 1:50.962 44720 29.260 36.982
5 10:55:26.698 1:42.544 40.996 27.382 34.149 1" 11:07:28.804 1:51.758 45.515 29.226 37.017
6 10:57.08.886 1.42.188 40.561 27.356 34.252
T 10:58:50.747 1:41.861 40.028 27.524 34.289 (86) Chris FROGATT
8 11:00:32.172 1:41.425 40.134 27.106 34.166 1 10:48:52.078 1:54.421 47.539 29.818 37.026
9 11:02:14.070 1:41.898 40.285 27.319 34.290 2 10:50:45.164 1:53.086 44.036 30.166 38.853
10 11:03:56.309 1:42.239 40.193 27.841 34.189 3 10:52:36.274 1:51.110 44.280 29.413 37.381
1 11:05:38.931 1:42.622 40.247 27.734 34.620 4 10:54:27.737 1:51.463 45.300 29.394 36.735
12 11:07:21.497 1:42.566 40.338 27.784 34.418 5 10:56:20.319 1:52.582 44.538 30.336 37.674
6 10:58:13.995 1:53.676 45.303 30.563 37.775
") Marcel KUSIN T 11:00:06.734 1:52.739 45.593 20.836 37.273
1 10:48:42.301 1:45712 44,253 27.421 34.038 8 11:01:58.074 1:51.340 44.503 29.294 37.516
2 10:50:23.539 1:41.238 40.324 27171 33.743 9 11:03:48.580 1:50.506 44260 29.122 37.090
3 10:52:04.770 1:41.231 40.565 27.013 33.653 10 11:05:39.908 1:51.328 44.389 29.306 37.604
4 10:53:45.512 1:40.742 40.228 26.830 33.684 1" 11:07:32.465 1:52.557 44 146 29.146 39.232
5 10:55:30.287 1:44.775 43.670 27.060 34.045
8 10:57:13.325 1:43.038 41.354 27.749 33.935 (11) Spencer VANDERPAL
T 10:58:56.524 1:43.199 41.067 27.442 34,690 1 10:49:00.474 2:01.310
8 11:00:41.010 1:44 486 41.910 27.971 34.605 2 10:50:59.189 1:58.715
9 11:02:24.065 1:43.055 41.093 27.520 34.442 3 10:52:56.815 1:57.626
10 11:04:06.905 1:42.840 40.870 27.453 34.517 4 10:54:55.695 1:58.880
1" 11:05:49.841 1:42.936 41.516 27.469 33.951 5 10:56:52.242 1:56.547
12 11:07:32.558 1:42.717 41.032 27.158 34.527 6 10:58:49.854 1:57.612
T 11:00:49.686 1:59.832
") Mal NIAL 8 11:02:48.031 1:58.345
1 10:48:51.606 1:54.517 47.376 29.762 37.340 9 11:04:45.771 1:57.740
2 10:50:42.793 1:51.187 44277 30.128 36.753 10 11:06:43.895 1:58.124
3 10:52:32.598 1:49.805 43.769 29.266 36.738 1 11:08:43.070 1:59.175
4 10:54:22 671 1:50.073 43.940 29.373 36.727
5 10:56:13.780 1:51.109 44 676 29.422 36.979 (69) Will MORRISON
6 10:58:04.588 1:50.808 44.462 29.367 36.946 1 10:48:59.589 2:01.049 50.243 31.300 39.506
7 10:59:55.443 1:50.855 44.249 29.504 37.070 2 10:50:58.041 1:58.452 47 .937 31.169 39.346
8 11:01:45.972 1:50.529 44.540 29.247 36.710 3 10:52:55.233 1:57.192 47.635 30.480 39.077
9 11:03:36 664 1:50.692 44,222 29.502 36.938 4 10:54:54.470 1:59.237 49.422 30.496 39.319
10 11:05:28.379 1:51.715 44327 29.586 37.770 5 10:56:53.569 1:59.099 48.281 31.453 39.365
1 11:07:19.129 1:50.750 44.270 29.606 36.844 6 10:58:52.275 1:58.706 48.084 30.732 39.890
12 11:09:10.107 1:50.978 44,199 29.556 37191 7 11:00:51.497 1:59.222 48.887 30.994 39.341
8 11:02:49.755 1:58.258 48.066 30.941 39.251
Bill MARTIN 9 11:04:48.375 1:58.620 48.211 30.954 39.455
1 10:48:51.247 1:53.658 46.551 29.649 37.458 10 11:06:46.573 1:58.198 47.992 30.793 39.413
2 10:50:44.645 1:53.398 44317 30.741 38.340 11 11:08:44.936 1:58.363 48.133 30.770 39.460
3 10:562:35.976 1:51.331 44 367 29.526 37.438
4 10:54:27 523 1:51.547 44.626 29.600 37.321 (50) Alexandros ANNIVAS
5 10:56:20.145 1:52.622 44.732 30.612 37.278 1 10:48:59.181 2:01.221 50.376 31.347 39.498
6 10:58:11.151 1:51.006 44.335 29.350 37.321 2 10:50:58.367 1:59.186 48.048 31.360 39.778
7 11:00:02.064 1:50.913 44315 29.326 37.272 3 10:52:56.266 1:57.899 47.688 30.928 39.283
8 11:01:53.345 1:51.281 44.256 29.662 37.363 4 10:54:56.324 2:00.058 49.076 31.302 39.680
9 11:03:44.569 1:51.224 44.340 29.783 37.101 5 10:56:54.955 1:58.631 48.290 30.866 39.475
10 11:05:35.689 1:51.120 44,153 29.898 37.069 6 10:58:54.603 1:59.648 48.105 30.943 40.600
11 11:07:27.666 1:51.977 44.463 30.252 37.262 7 11:00:53.125 1:58.522 47.978 30.906 39.638
8 11:02:51.694 1:58.569 48.204 30.767 39.598
Costas PAPANTONIS 9 11:04:50.418 1:58.724 48.117 30.989 39.618
1 10:48:52.397 1:55.312 48.308 30.063 36.941 10 11:06:49.026 1:58.608 47.823 31123 39.662
2 10:50:44.732 1:52.335 44.531 29.727 38.077 11 11:08:47.891 1:58.865 48.097 31.104 39.664
3 10:52:36.484 1:51.752 44 866 29.741 37.145
4 10:54:28.506 1:52,022 45.476 29.444 37.102 (23) Peter ENGLAND
Clerk of the Course O
Chief Timekeeper
www.mylaps.c

inted: 01/27/17 11:52:05

Licensed to: Dubai Autodr



QUBAI AUTAODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

AE National Race Day

6. NGK Racing Series International Circuit 4.290 km
Race 1 01/27/17 10:35.
Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:46:56
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 s2 S3
1 10:49:01.953 2:03.474 52.223 31.535 39.716
2 10:51:01.318 1:59.365 48.456 31.462 39.447
3 10:53:00.764 1:59.446 49.006 31.046 39.394
4 10:55:02.799 2:02.035 50.845 31.483 39.707
5 10:57:02.043 1:59.244 48.900 31.046 39.298
6 10:59:01.752 1:59.709 48.718 31.321 39.670
7 11:01:00.674 1:58.922 48.463 30.935 39.524
8 11:02:59.795 1:59.121 48.626 31.022 39.473
9 11:04:59.057 1:59.262 48.535 31.366 39.361
10 11:06:57 619 1:58.562 48.170 30.940 39.452
1 11:08:57.465 1:59.846 48.185 31.847 39.814
!) Thierry SEYS
1 10:49:03.497 2:05.092 52627 31.991 40.474
2 10:51:05.323 2:01.826 49.400 31.793 40633
3 10:53:06.916 2:01.593 49,454 31.866 40.273
4 10:55:16.665 2:09.749 56.393 32.648 40,708
5 10:57:23.368 2:06.703 53.024 33.050 40.629
6 10:59:26.111 2:02.743 50.742 31.771 40.230
7 11:01:27.344 2:01.233 49.551 31.629 40.053
8 11:03:28.442 2:01.098 49.215 31.738 40.145
9 11:05:29.620 2:01.178 49.277 31.436 40.465
10 11:07:33.117 2:03.497 49.349 33.471 40677
Petr KACIREK
1 10:49:07.511 2:08.659 53.565 32.812 42.282
2 10:51:14.740 2:07.229 51.161 33.089 42,979
3 10:53:23.191 2:08.451 52.134 33.654 42,663
4 10:55:41.251 2:18.060 55.420 33.988 48.652
5 10:57:49.843 2:08.592 52.674 33.598 42.320
6 10:59:56.552 2:06.709 51.287 32.858 42,564
7 11:02:02.576 2:06.024 50.731 32695 42598
8 11:04:11.268 2:08.692 50.429 34,870 43.393
9 11:06:17.779 2:06.511 50.937 32.965 42,609
10 11:08:23.684 2:05.905 51.375 32.880 41.650

"} Ashan SILVA

1 10:48:57.998 2:00.055 50.033 30.974 39.048
2 10:50:55.797 1:57.799 47.440 30.994 39.365
3 10:52:53.571 1:57.774 47.395 30.932 39.447
Clerk of the Course (0]
Chief Timekeeper
www.mylaps..

Licensed to: Dubai Autodr

inted: 01/27/17 11:52:05



